DATAMAX E-Class, Ovation- 1/2" Core CSI
Part Number
Clean
Start Type Color
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Width
(in)
Length
(ft) Lead Time
Std
Case
Small
Case
Case Wt
(lbs)
Ribbon
Price
HIGH MARK (WAX)
FGA110H5 NO S Black 110 110 4.33 361 Same Day 36 6,12 11 $9.08
DATAMAX/SATO - 1" Core CSI
Part Number
Clean
Start Type Color
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Width
(in)
Length
(ft) Lead Time
Std
Case
Small
Case
Case Wt
(lbs)
Ribbon
Price
GP725 (WAX)
FGA05325 YES S Black 53 360 2.09 1,181 Same Day 48 6,12 25 $5.23
FST05375 YES S Black 53 410 2.09 1,345 Same Day 48 6,12 27 $5.95
FGA06425 YES S Black 64 360 2.52 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 15 $6.31
FST06475 YES S Black 64 410 2.52 1,345 Same Day 24 6,12 16 $7.19
FGA06475 NO S Black 64 450 2.52 1,476 3 Days 36 39 $7.89
FGA07625 YES S Black 76 360 2.99 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 18 $7.50
FST07675 YES S Black 76 410 2.99 1,345 Same Day 24 6,12 20 $8.54
FST08375 YES S Black 83 410 3.27 1,345 Same Day 24 6,12 22 $9.34
FGA08925 YES S Black 89 360 3.50 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 20 $8.77
FGA10225 YES S Black 102 360 4.02 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 24 $10.06
FST10275 YES S Black 102 410 4.02 1,345 Same Day 24 6,12 26 $11.46
FST10675 YES S Black 106 410 4.17 1,345 Same Day 24 6,12 28 $11.92
FGA11025 YES S Black 110 360 4.33 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 25 $10.85
FST11075 YES S Black 110 410 4.33 1,345 Same Day 24 6,12 28 $12.36
FGA11075 YES S Black 110 450 4.33 1,476 Same Day 12 6 15 $14.26
FGA11425 YES S Black 114 360 4.49 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 26 $11.24
FGA12825 YES S Black 128 360 5.04 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 29 $12.64
FST12875 YES S Black 128 410 5.04 1,345 Same Day 24 6,12 32 $14.39
FGA15225 YES S Black 152 360 5.98 1,181 Same Day 12 6 18 $14.99
FST15275 YES S Black 152 410 5.98 1,345 Same Day 12 6 20 $17.94
FGA15225L YES S Black 152 450 5.98 1,476 Same Day 12 22 $19.69
FST16575 YES S Black 165 410 6.50 1,345 Same Day 12 6 21 $18.54
FGA16575 YES S Black 165 450 6.50 1,476 Same Day 12 6 23 $20.34
FGA21675 YES S Black 216 450 8.50 1,476 Same Day 12 6 31 $26.64
HIGH MARK (WAX)
FGA038HM YES S Black 38 360 1.50 1,181 Same Day 48 12 17 $4.14
FGA053HM YES S Black 53 360 2.09 1,181 Same Day 48 6,12 23 $5.77
FST053HM YES S Black 53 410 2.09 1,345 Same Day 48 6,12 25 $6.56
FGA064HM YES S Black 64 360 2.52 1,181 Same Day 24 13 $6.96
FGA076HM YES S Black 76 360 2.99 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 17 $8.27
FST076HM YES S Black 76 410 2.99 1,345 Same Day 24 6,12 18 $9.42
FGA080HM YES S Black 80 360 3.15 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 17 $8.70
FST083HM YES S Black 83 410 3.27 1,345 Same Day 24 6,12 20 $10.28
FGA089HM YES S Black 89 360 3.50 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 17 $9.67
FGA102HM YES S Black 102 360 4.02 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 21 $11.10
FST102HM YES S Black 102 410 4.02 1,345 Same Day 24 6,12 24 $12.65
FGA102HH YES S Black 102 600 4.02 1,969 Same Day 12 6 19 $18.50
FST106HM YES S Black 106 410 4.17 1,345 Same Day 24 6,12 24 $13.14
FGA110HM YES S Black 110 360 4.33 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 21 $11.96
FST110HM YES S Black 110 410 4.33 1,345 Same Day 24 6,12 24 $13.63
CONFIDENTIAL PRICE LIST
Custom List
Alternative Packaging Solution
 610-269-7440
Prices Effective: 1/7/2021 3:17:33 PM
Lead time in business days Type: S = Standard, C = Custom, E = Exclusive
Page 1 MOQ on Standard items is 1 case. MOQ varies on Custom & Exclusive items.
DATAMAX/SATO - 1" Core CSI
Part Number
Clean
Start Type Color
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Width
(in)
Length
(ft) Lead Time
Std
Case
Small
Case
Case Wt
(lbs)
Ribbon
Price
FGA110HH YES S Black 110 600 4.33 1,969 Same Day 12 6 18 $19.94
FGA114HM YES S Black 114 360 4.49 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 24 $12.41
FST128HM YES S Black 128 410 5.04 1,345 Same Day 48 24 30 $15.85
FGA152HM YES S Black 152 360 5.98 1,181 Same Day 12 6 15 $16.54
FST152HM YES S Black 152 410 5.98 1,345 Same Day 12 6 19 $18.84
FST165HM YES S Black 165 410 6.50 1,345 Same Day 12 20 $20.45
FGA216HM YES S Black 216 450 8.50 1,476 Same Day 12 26 $29.38
SW200 (WAX)
FGA053S20 YES S Black 53 360 2.09 1,181 Same Day 48 12 25 $3.04
FGA064S20 YES S Black 64 360 2.52 1,181 Same Day 24 12 15 $3.67
FGA076S20 YES S Black 76 360 2.99 1,181 Same Day 24 12 18 $4.37
FST076S20 YES S Black 76 410 2.99 1,345 Same Day 24 20 $4.97
FGA080S20 YES S Black 80 360 3.15 1,181 Same Day 24 12 18 $4.84
FST083S20 YES S Black 83 410 3.27 1,345 Same Day 24 12 22 $5.42
FGA089S20 YES S Black 89 360 3.50 1,181 Same Day 24 12 20 $5.11
FGA102S20 YES S Black 102 360 4.02 1,181 Same Day 24 12 24 $5.86
FST102S20 YES S Black 102 410 4.02 1,345 Same Day 24 12 26 $6.67
FGA110S20 YES S Black 110 360 4.33 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 25 $6.31
FST110S20 YES S Black 110 410 4.33 1,345 Same Day 24 12 28 $7.19
FGA152S20 YES S Black 152 360 5.98 1,181 Same Day 12 18 $8.72
FGA165S20 YES S Black 165 360 6.50 1,181 Same Day 12 17 $9.48
FST165S20 YES S Black 165 410 6.50 1,345 Same Day 12 20 $10.79
FGA165S20L YES S Black 165 450 6.50 1,476 Same Day 12 19 $11.86
PRIME MARK (WAX/RESIN)
FGA05355 YES S Black 53 360 2.09 1,181 Same Day 48 6,12 22 $9.10
FST05355 YES S Black 53 410 2.09 1,345 Same Day 48 6,12 24 $10.37
FGA06455 YES S Black 64 360 2.52 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 12 $10.99
FST06455 YES S Black 64 410 2.52 1,345 Same Day 24 6,12 15 $12.52
FGA07655 YES S Black 76 360 2.99 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 16 $13.06
FST07655 YES S Black 76 410 2.99 1,345 Same Day 24 17 $14.86
FST08355 YES S Black 83 410 3.27 1,345 Same Day 24 6,12 19 $16.22
FGA08955 YES S Black 89 360 3.50 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 18 $15.28
FGA10255 YES S Black 102 360 4.02 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 20 $17.52
FST10255 YES S Black 102 410 4.02 1,345 Same Day 24 6,12 23 $19.94
FGA11055 YES S Black 110 360 4.33 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 21 $18.89
FST11055 YES S Black 110 410 4.33 1,345 Same Day 24 6,12 25 $21.50
FGA11455 YES S Black 114 360 4.49 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 24 $19.58
FGA12855 YES S Black 128 360 5.04 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 25 $21.97
FST12855 YES S Black 128 410 5.04 1,345 Same Day 24 6,12 29 $25.03
FGA15255 YES S Black 152 360 5.98 1,181 Same Day 12 6 16 $26.10
FGA16555 YES S Black 165 360 6.50 1,181 Same Day 12 6 17 $28.33
FST16555 YES S Black 165 410 6.50 1,345 Same Day 12 6 18 $32.26
PM308 (WAX/RESIN)
FST05308 YES S Black 53 410 2.09 1,345 Same Day 48 6,12 32 $10.37
FGA06408 YES S Black 64 360 2.52 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 15 $10.99
FST08308 YES S Black 83 410 3.27 1,345 Same Day 24 22 $16.22
FGA08908 YES S Black 89 360 3.50 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 22 $15.28
FGA10208 YES S Black 102 360 4.02 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 24 $17.52
FST10208 YES S Black 102 410 4.02 1,345 Same Day 24 6,12 26 $19.94
FGA11008 YES S Black 110 360 4.33 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 25 $18.89
FST11008 YES S Black 110 410 4.33 1,345 Same Day 24 6,12 28 $21.50
FGA11408 YES S Black 114 360 4.49 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 25 $19.58
FGA16508 YES S Black 165 360 6.50 1,181 Same Day 12 6 19 $31.40
FGA21638 YES S Black 216 450 8.50 1,476 Same Day 12 6 29 $46.37
CONFIDENTIAL PRICE LIST
Custom List
Alternative Packaging Solution
Prices Effective: 1/7/2021 3:17:33 PM
Lead time in business days Type: S = Standard, C = Custom, E = Exclusive
Page 2 MOQ on Standard items is 1 case. MOQ varies on Custom & Exclusive items.
 610-269-7440
DATAMAX/SATO - 1" Core CSI
Part Number
Clean
Start Type Color
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Width
(in)
Length
(ft) Lead Time
Std
Case
Small
Case
Case Wt
(lbs)
Ribbon
Price
SP330 (RESIN)
FGA03830 YES S Black 38 360 1.50 1,181 Same Day 48 12 15 $11.70
FST03830 YES S Black 38 410 1.50 1,345 Same Day 48 12 17 $13.33
FGA05330 YES S Black 53 360 2.09 1,181 Same Day 48 6,12 20 $14.99
FST05330 YES S Black 53 410 2.09 1,345 Same Day 48 6,12 22 $17.08
FGA06430 YES S Black 64 360 2.52 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 13 $18.11
FST06430 YES S Black 64 410 2.52 1,345 Same Day 24 6,12 15 $20.63
FGA07630 YES S Black 76 360 2.99 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 16 $21.50
FST07630 YES S Black 76 410 2.99 1,345 Same Day 24 6,12 17 $24.49
FGA08033 YES S Black 80 360 3.15 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 16 $24.65
FST08330 YES S Black 83 410 3.27 1,345 Same Day 24 6,12 18 $26.75
FGA08930 YES S Black 89 360 3.50 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 17 $25.19
FGA10230 YES S Black 102 360 4.02 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 18 $28.86
FST10230 YES S Black 102 410 4.02 1,345 Same Day 24 6,12 23 $32.88
FGA11030 YES S Black 110 360 4.33 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 21 $31.14
FST11030 YES S Black 110 410 4.33 1,345 Same Day 24 6,12 22 $35.45
FGA11430 YES S Black 114 360 4.49 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 22 $32.26
FGA12830 YES S Black 128 360 5.04 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 25 $36.23
FST12830 YES S Black 128 410 5.04 1,345 Same Day 24 6,12 28 $41.26
FGA15230 YES S Black 152 360 5.98 1,181 Same Day 12 6 14 $43.01
FGA16530 YES S Black 165 360 6.50 1,181 Same Day 12 6 15 $46.69
INTERMEC 3240 - 1" Core, Left justified less than 61mm, flush if greater 61mm, CSO
Part Number
Clean
Start Type Color
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Width
(in)
Length
(ft) Lead Time
Std
Case
Small
Case
Case Wt
(lbs)
Ribbon
Price
GP725 (WAX)
FID10425 YES S Black 104 153 4.09 502 Same Day 24 6,12 12 $5.94
FID17025 YES S Black 170 153 6.69 502 Same Day 12 6 10 $9.73
HIGH MARK (WAX)
FID104HM YES S Black 104 153 4.09 502 Same Day 24 6,12 11 $6.40
FID17001 YES S Black 170 153 6.69 502 Same Day 12 6 9 $10.45
SW200 (WAX)
FID104S20 YES S Black 104 153 4.09 502 Same Day 24 12 12 $4.13
PRIME MARK (WAX/RESIN)
FID104PM YES S Black 104 153 4.09 502 Same Day 24 6,12 11 $8.17
SP330 (RESIN)
FID10430 YES S Black 104 153 4.09 502 Same Day 24 6,12 10 $13.20
FID13704 YES S Black 137 153 5.39 502 Same Day 12 6 7 $17.39
FID17004 YES S Black 170 153 6.69 502 Same Day 12 6 9 $21.58
INTERMEC 3400, 3440, 3600 - 1" Core with notches, Left Justified less than 104mm, flush if greater 104mm, CSO
Part Number
Clean
Start Type Color
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Width
(in)
Length
(ft) Lead Time
Std
Case
Small
Case
Case Wt
(lbs)
Ribbon
Price
GP725 (WAX)
FID10425 YES S Black 104 153 4.09 502 Same Day 24 6,12 12 $5.94
FID17025 YES S Black 170 153 6.69 502 Same Day 12 6 10 $9.73
HIGH MARK (WAX)
FID08301 YES S Black 83 153 3.27 502 Same Day 24 6,12 10 $5.10
FID104HM YES S Black 104 153 4.09 502 Same Day 24 6,12 11 $6.40
FID17001 YES S Black 170 153 6.69 502 Same Day 12 6 9 $10.45
SW200 (WAX)
FID104S20 YES S Black 104 153 4.09 502 Same Day 24 12 12 $4.13
PRIME MARK (WAX/RESIN)
FID104PM YES S Black 104 153 4.09 502 Same Day 24 6,12 11 $8.17
CONFIDENTIAL PRICE LIST
Custom List
Alternative Packaging Solution
Prices Effective: 1/7/2021 3:17:33 PM
Lead time in business days Type: S = Standard, C = Custom, E = Exclusive
Page 3 MOQ on Standard items is 1 case. MOQ varies on Custom & Exclusive items.
 610-269-7440
INTERMEC 3400, 3440, 3600 - 1" Core with notches, Left Justified less than 104mm, flush if greater 104mm, CSO
Part Number
Clean
Start Type Color
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Width
(in)
Length
(ft) Lead Time
Std
Case
Small
Case
Case Wt
(lbs)
Ribbon
Price
SP330 (RESIN)
FID10430 YES S Black 104 153 4.09 502 Same Day 24 6,12 10 $13.20
FID13704 YES S Black 137 153 5.39 502 Same Day 12 6 7 $17.39
FID17004 YES S Black 170 153 6.69 502 Same Day 12 6 9 $21.58
INTERMEC 4400 - 1" Core (117mm) Center Justified CSO
Part Number
Clean
Start Type Color
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Width
(in)
Length
(ft) Lead Time
Std
Case
Small
Case
Case Wt
(lbs)
Ribbon
Price
GP725 (WAX)
FID10675XC NO S Black 106 457 4.17 1,499 Same Day 24 33 $13.27
FID11475XC NO S Black 114 457 4.49 1,499 Same Day 24 6,12 35 $14.99
HIGH MARK (WAX)
FID106HM NO S Black 106 457 4.17 1,499 Same Day 24 6,12 28 $14.65
INTERMEC 4420/4440- 1" Core CSO
Part Number
Clean
Start Type Color
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Width
(in)
Length
(ft) Lead Time
Std
Case
Small
Case
Case Wt
(lbs)
Ribbon
Price
GP725 (WAX)
FID10674 YES S Black 106 450 4.17 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 30 $13.73
HIGH MARK (WAX)
FID106HK YES S Black 106 450 4.17 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 26 $14.41
SW200 (WAX)
FID106S20 YES S Black 106 457 4.17 1,499 Same Day 24 12 30 $7.73
PRIME MARK (WAX/RESIN)
FID106PK YES S Black 106 450 4.17 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 25 $25.21
INTERMEC F2, F4, PF2i, PF4i, PM23c, PM43c - 1" Core Flush CSO
Part Number
Clean
Start Type Color
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Width
(in)
Length
(ft) Lead Time
Std
Case
Small
Case
Case Wt
(lbs)
Ribbon
Price
GP725 (WAX)
FID10425 YES S Black 104 153 4.09 502 Same Day 24 6,12 12 $5.94
FID10625 YES S Black 106 153 4.17 502 Same Day 24 6,12 12 $6.06
FID17025 YES S Black 170 153 6.69 502 Same Day 12 6 10 $9.73
HIGH MARK (WAX)
FID104HM YES S Black 104 153 4.09 502 Same Day 24 6,12 11 $6.40
FID11435 YES S Black 114 153 4.49 502 Same Day 24 6,12 12 $7.01
FID17001 YES S Black 170 153 6.69 502 Same Day 12 6 9 $10.45
SW200 (WAX)
FID104S20 YES S Black 104 153 4.09 502 Same Day 24 12 12 $4.13
PRIME MARK (WAX/RESIN)
FID064PM YES S Black 64 153 2.52 502 Same Day 24 6,12 8 $5.03
FID076PM YES S Black 76 153 2.99 502 Same Day 24 6,12 9 $5.96
FID104PM YES S Black 104 153 4.09 502 Same Day 24 6,12 11 $8.17
SP330 (RESIN)
FID051SP YES S Black 51 153 2.01 502 Same Day 24 6,12 5 $6.48
FID064SP YES S Black 64 153 2.52 502 Same Day 24 6,12 7 $8.12
FID10430 YES S Black 104 153 4.09 502 Same Day 24 6,12 10 $13.20
FID13704 YES S Black 137 153 5.39 502 Same Day 12 6 7 $17.39
FID17004 YES S Black 170 153 6.69 502 Same Day 12 6 9 $21.58
MONARCH 9800 - Special Core CSO
Part Number
Clean
Start Type Color
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Width
(in)
Length
(ft) Lead Time
Std
Case
Small
Case
Case Wt
(lbs)
Ribbon
Price
GP725 (WAX)
CONFIDENTIAL PRICE LIST
Custom List
Alternative Packaging Solution
Prices Effective: 1/7/2021 3:17:33 PM
Lead time in business days Type: S = Standard, C = Custom, E = Exclusive
Page 4 MOQ on Standard items is 1 case. MOQ varies on Custom & Exclusive items.
 610-269-7440
MONARCH 9800 - Special Core CSO
Part Number
Clean
Start Type Color
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Width
(in)
Length
(ft) Lead Time
Std
Case
Small
Case
Case Wt
(lbs)
Ribbon
Price
FMD1107CXC NO S Black 110 600 4.33 1,969 Same Day 12 6 21 $31.66
NOVEXX Lion, Puma, Tiger/XXL, XXtreme & Chess - 1" Core CSI
Part Number
Clean
Start Type Color
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Width
(in)
Length
(ft) Lead Time
Std
Case
Small
Case
Case Wt
(lbs)
Ribbon
Price
NET MARK IQ (NE WAX/RESIN)
FND053QN YES S Black 53 600 2.09 1,969 Same Day 24 6,12 18 $15.85
FND080QN YES S Black 80 600 3.15 1,969 Same Day 24 6,12 27 $23.93
FND102QN YES S Black 102 600 4.02 1,969 Same Day 12 6 19 $30.52
FND110QN YES S Black 110 600 4.33 1,969 Same Day 12 6 17 $32.92
FND130QN NO S Black 130 600 5.12 1,969 Same Day 12 6 22 $38.89
PRINTRONIX T5204, 5206, 5208, 5304, 5306, 5308 - 1" Core CSO
Part Number
Clean
Start Type Color
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Width
(in)
Length
(ft) Lead Time
Std
Case
Small
Case
Case Wt
(lbs)
Ribbon
Price
GP725 (WAX)
FPD11075 YES S Black 110 625 4.33 2,051 Same Day 12 6 22 $18.84
HIGH MARK (WAX)
FPD110HM YES S Black 110 625 4.33 2,051 Same Day 12 18 $20.77
SW200 (WAX)
FPD110S20 YES S Black 110 625 4.33 2,051 Same Day 12 6 22 $10.98
TEC B372/472/572/B-SX/B-EX4 - 1" Core CSO
Part Number
Clean
Start Type Color
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Width
(in)
Length
(ft) Lead Time
Std
Case
Small
Case
Case Wt
(lbs)
Ribbon
Price
NET MARK IQ (NE WAX/RESIN)
FTC053QX YES S Black 53 600 2.09 1,969 Same Day 24 6,12 19 $14.92
FTC064QX YES S Black 64 600 2.52 1,969 Same Day 24 6 22 $19.14
FTC076QX YES S Black 76 600 2.99 1,969 Same Day 24 6,12 26 $21.40
FTC089QX YES S Black 89 600 3.50 1,969 Same Day 12 6 17 $25.06
FTC106QX YES S Black 106 600 4.17 1,969 Same Day 12 6 19 $29.84
FTC114QX YES S Black 114 600 4.49 1,969 Same Day 24 12 38 $32.10
FTC131QX YES S Black 131 600 5.16 1,969 Same Day 12 6 21 $36.89
TEC B670/672/682/872/882, B-SX/B-SX6T/B-SX8T - 1" Core CSO
Part Number
Clean
Start Type Color
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Width
(in)
Length
(ft) Lead Time
Std
Case
Small
Case
Case Wt
(lbs)
Ribbon
Price
NET MARK IQ (NE WAX/RESIN)
FTC220Q8 YES S Black 220 300 8.66 984 Same Day 12 6 21 $30.97
ZEBRA - 1" Core 360M CSO (ELTRON)
Part Number
Clean
Start Type Color
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Width
(in)
Length
(ft) Lead Time
Std
Case
Small
Case
Case Wt
(lbs)
Ribbon
Price
HIGH MARK (WAX)
FED11035 YES S Black 110 360 4.33 1,181 Same Day 24 6,12 23 $11.96
ZEBRA - 1" Core CSO
Part Number
Clean
Start Type Color
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Width
(in)
Length
(ft) Lead Time
Std
Case
Small
Case
Case Wt
(lbs)
Ribbon
Price
GP725 (WAX)
FRD04025 YES S Black 40 300 1.57 984 Same Day 48 6,12 16 $3.29
FRD04075 YES S Black 40 450 1.57 1,476 Same Day 48 6,12 24 $4.93
FRD05325 YES S Black 53 300 2.09 984 Same Day 24 6,12 11 $4.57
FRD06025 YES S Black 60 300 2.36 984 Same Day 24 6,12 12 $4.93
FRD06075 YES S Black 60 450 2.36 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 17 $7.40
CONFIDENTIAL PRICE LIST
Custom List
Alternative Packaging Solution
Prices Effective: 1/7/2021 3:17:33 PM
Lead time in business days Type: S = Standard, C = Custom, E = Exclusive
Page 5 MOQ on Standard items is 1 case. MOQ varies on Custom & Exclusive items.
 610-269-7440
ZEBRA - 1" Core CSO
Part Number
Clean
Start Type Color
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Width
(in)
Length
(ft) Lead Time
Std
Case
Small
Case
Case Wt
(lbs)
Ribbon
Price
FRD06475 YES S Black 64 450 2.52 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 19 $8.29
FRD08025 YES S Black 80 300 3.15 984 Same Day 24 6,12 16 $6.58
FRD08075 YES S Black 80 450 3.15 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 23 $9.86
FRD08375 YES S Black 83 450 3.27 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 23 $10.24
FRD08925 YES S Black 89 300 3.50 984 Same Day 24 6,12 18 $7.32
FRD08975 YES S Black 89 450 3.50 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 25 $10.98
FRD10225 YES S Black 102 300 4.02 984 Same Day 24 6,12 19 $8.38
FRD10275 YES S Black 102 450 4.02 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 29 $12.59
FRD10625 YES S Black 106 300 4.17 984 Same Day 24 6,12 20 $8.71
FRD10675 YES S Black 106 450 4.17 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 30 $13.08
FRD11025 YES S Black 110 300 4.33 984 Same Day 24 6,12 21 $9.05
FRD11075 YES S Black 110 450 4.33 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 30 $13.57
FRD11475 YES S Black 114 450 4.49 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 32 $14.77
FRD13025 YES S Black 130 300 5.12 984 Same Day 24 6,12 25 $10.69
FRD13072 YES S Black 130 450 5.12 1,476 Same Day 12 6 19 $16.03
FRD15225 YES S Black 152 300 5.98 984 Same Day 12 6 15 $12.49
FRD15275 YES S Black 152 450 5.98 1,476 Same Day 12 6 22 $18.76
FRD16525 YES S Black 165 300 6.50 984 Same Day 12 6 16 $13.57
FRD16575 YES S Black 165 450 6.50 1,476 Same Day 12 6 24 $20.34
FRD17475 YES S Black 174 450 6.85 1,476 Same Day 12 6 25 $22.55
FRD22075 YES S Black 220 450 8.66 1,476 Same Day 12 6 31 $27.13
HIGH MARK (WAX)
FRD040HM YES S Black 40 450 1.57 1,476 Same Day 48 6,12 21 $5.44
FRD053H3 YES S Black 53 300 2.09 984 Same Day 24 6,12 9 $4.81
FRD060H3 YES S Black 60 300 2.36 984 Same Day 24 6,12 12 $5.44
FRD060HM YES S Black 60 450 2.36 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 17 $8.16
FRD076HM YES S Black 76 450 2.99 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 21 $10.33
FRD080H3 YES S Black 80 300 3.15 984 Same Day 24 6,12 15 $7.26
FRD080HM YES S Black 80 450 3.15 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 20 $10.87
FRD083HM YES S Black 83 450 3.27 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 20 $11.28
FRD089H3 YES S Black 89 300 3.50 984 Same Day 24 6,12 17 $8.08
FRD089HM YES S Black 89 450 3.50 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 23 $12.10
FRD102H3 YES S Black 102 300 4.02 984 Same Day 24 6,12 17 $9.24
FRD102HM YES S Black 102 450 4.02 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 25 $13.87
FRD106H3 YES S Black 106 300 4.17 984 Same Day 24 6,12 17 $9.61
FRD106HM YES S Black 106 450 4.17 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 25 $14.41
FRD110H3 YES S Black 110 300 4.33 984 Same Day 24 6,12 18 $9.97
FRD114H3 YES S Black 114 300 4.49 984 Same Day 24 6,12 21 $10.33
FRD130H3 YES S Black 130 300 5.12 984 Same Day 24 6,12 22 $11.80
FRD130HM YES S Black 130 450 5.12 1,476 Same Day 12 6 17 $17.69
FRD152H3 YES S Black 152 300 5.98 984 Same Day 12 6 15 $13.78
FRD152HM YES S Black 152 450 5.98 1,476 Same Day 12 6 20 $20.68
FRD165H3 YES S Black 165 300 6.50 984 Same Day 12 6 14 $14.95
FRD165HM YES S Black 165 450 6.50 1,476 Same Day 12 6 20 $22.44
FRD220HM YES S Black 220 450 8.66 1,476 Same Day 12 6 26 $29.93
SW200 (WAX)
FRD040S20 YES S Black 40 450 1.57 1,476 Same Day 24 12 24 $2.87
FRD053S20 YES S Black 53 450 2.09 1,476 Same Day 24 3 $4.00
FRD060S20S YES S Black 60 300 2.36 984 Same Day 24 12 17 $2.87
FRD060S20 YES S Black 60 450 2.36 1,476 Same Day 24 12 24 $4.31
FRD080S20 YES S Black 80 450 3.15 1,476 Same Day 24 12 23 $5.75
FRD083S20 YES S Black 83 450 3.27 1,476 Same Day 24 12 23 $5.95
FRD089S20 YES S Black 89 450 3.50 1,476 Same Day 24 12 25 $6.40
FRD102S20S YES S Black 102 300 4.02 984 Same Day 24 12 19 $4.88
CONFIDENTIAL PRICE LIST
Custom List
Alternative Packaging Solution
Prices Effective: 1/7/2021 3:17:33 PM
Lead time in business days Type: S = Standard, C = Custom, E = Exclusive
Page 6 MOQ on Standard items is 1 case. MOQ varies on Custom & Exclusive items.
 610-269-7440
ZEBRA - 1" Core CSO
Part Number
Clean
Start Type Color
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Width
(in)
Length
(ft) Lead Time
Std
Case
Small
Case
Case Wt
(lbs)
Ribbon
Price
FRD102S20 YES S Black 102 450 4.02 1,476 Same Day 24 12 29 $7.33
FRD106S20 YES S Black 106 450 4.17 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 26 $7.61
FRD106S20L YES S Black 106 600 4.17 1,969 3 Days 12 19 $10.15
FRD110S20S YES S Black 110 300 4.33 984 Same Day 24 12 21 $5.27
FRD110S20 YES S Black 110 450 4.33 1,476 Same Day 24 12 29 $7.90
FRD130S20 YES S Black 130 450 5.12 1,476 Same Day 12 19 $9.34
FRD152S20 YES S Black 152 450 5.98 1,476 Same Day 12 21 $10.91
FRD165S20S YES S Black 165 300 6.50 984 Same Day 12 15 $7.90
FRD165S20 YES S Black 165 450 6.50 1,476 Same Day 12 24 $11.86
FRD220S20 YES S Black 220 450 8.66 1,476 Same Day 12 31 $15.79
PRIME MARK (WAX/RESIN)
FRD04055 YES S Black 40 300 1.57 984 Same Day 48 6,12 15 $5.72
FRD06055 YES S Black 60 300 2.36 984 Same Day 24 6,12 10 $8.59
FRD06050 YES S Black 60 450 2.36 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 15 $12.88
FRD08055 YES S Black 80 300 3.15 984 Same Day 24 6,12 14 $11.45
FRD08050 YES S Black 80 450 3.15 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 20 $17.17
FRD08355 YES S Black 83 300 3.27 984 Same Day 24 6,12 13 $13.16
FRD08350 YES S Black 83 450 3.27 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 21 $17.81
FRD08955 YES S Black 89 300 3.50 984 Same Day 24 6,12 22 $12.73
FRD08950 YES S Black 89 450 3.50 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 22 $19.09
FRD10255 YES S Black 102 300 4.02 984 Same Day 24 6,12 19 $14.59
FRD10250 YES S Black 102 450 4.02 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 26 $21.89
FRD11055 YES S Black 110 300 4.33 984 Same Day 24 6,12 19 $15.73
FRD11050 YES S Black 110 450 4.33 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 25 $23.60
FRD13055 YES S Black 130 300 5.12 984 Same Day 24 6,12 21 $18.60
FRD13050 YES S Black 130 450 5.12 1,476 Same Day 12 6 16 $27.90
FRD15255 YES S Black 152 300 5.98 984 Same Day 12 6 14 $21.76
FRD15250 YES S Black 152 450 5.98 1,476 Same Day 12 6 19 $32.62
FRD16555 YES S Black 165 300 6.50 984 Same Day 12 6 14 $23.60
FRD16550 YES S Black 165 450 6.50 1,476 Same Day 12 6 20 $35.41
FRD17250 YES S Black 172 450 6.77 1,476 Same Day 12 6 20 $36.92
FRD17450 YES S Black 174 450 6.85 1,476 Same Day 12 6 20 $41.39
FRD22050 YES S Black 220 450 8.66 1,476 Same Day 12 6 26 $47.22
PM308 (WAX/RESIN)
FRD06008 YES S Black 60 300 2.36 984 Same Day 24 6,12 12 $8.59
FRD06038 YES S Black 60 450 2.36 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 16 $12.88
FRD08038 YES S Black 80 450 3.15 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 22 $17.17
FRD08338 YES S Black 83 450 3.27 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 20 $17.81
FRD08908 YES S Black 89 300 3.50 984 Same Day 24 6,12 17 $12.73
FRD10208 YES S Black 102 300 4.02 984 Same Day 24 6,12 19 $14.59
FRD10238 YES S Black 102 450 4.02 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 28 $21.89
FRD11008 YES S Black 110 300 4.33 984 Same Day 24 6,12 20 $15.73
FRD11038 YES S Black 110 450 4.33 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 30 $23.60
FRD13008 YES S Black 130 300 5.12 984 Same Day 24 6,12 24 $18.60
FRD15238 YES S Black 152 450 5.98 1,476 Same Day 12 6 21 $32.62
FRD16508 YES S Black 165 300 6.50 984 Same Day 12 6 16 $23.60
FRD16538 YES S Black 165 450 6.50 1,476 Same Day 12 6 23 $35.41
FRD22038 YES S Black 220 450 8.66 1,476 Same Day 12 6 32 $47.22
SP330 (RESIN)
FRD04030 YES S Black 40 300 1.57 984 Same Day 48 6,12 13 $9.43
FRD04033 YES S Black 40 450 1.57 1,476 Same Day 48 6,12 21 $14.15
FRD05333 YES S Black 53 450 2.09 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 13 $20.42
FRD06030 YES S Black 60 300 2.36 984 Same Day 24 6,12 12 $14.15
FRD06033 YES S Black 60 450 2.36 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 15 $21.23
CONFIDENTIAL PRICE LIST
Custom List
Alternative Packaging Solution
Prices Effective: 1/7/2021 3:17:33 PM
Lead time in business days Type: S = Standard, C = Custom, E = Exclusive
Page 7 MOQ on Standard items is 1 case. MOQ varies on Custom & Exclusive items.
 610-269-7440
ZEBRA - 1" Core CSO
Part Number
Clean
Start Type Color
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Width
(in)
Length
(ft) Lead Time
Std
Case
Small
Case
Case Wt
(lbs)
Ribbon
Price
FRD06433 YES S Black 64 450 2.52 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 15 $24.65
FRD08030 YES S Black 80 300 3.15 984 Same Day 24 6,12 14 $18.86
FRD08033 YES S Black 80 450 3.15 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 18 $28.31
FRD08330 YES S Black 83 300 3.27 984 Same Day 24 6,12 15 $21.31
FRD08333 YES S Black 83 450 3.27 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 20 $29.35
FRD08930 YES S Black 89 300 3.50 984 Same Day 24 6,12 16 $20.99
FRD08933 YES S Black 89 450 3.50 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 21 $31.48
FRD10230 YES S Black 102 300 4.02 984 Same Day 24 6,12 15 $24.05
FRD10233 YES S Black 102 450 4.02 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 24 $36.08
FRD11030 YES S Black 110 300 4.33 984 Same Day 24 6,12 19 $25.94
FRD11033 YES S Black 110 450 4.33 1,476 Same Day 24 6,12 26 $38.90
FRD13030 YES S Black 130 300 5.12 984 Same Day 24 6,12 20 $30.65
FRD13033 YES S Black 130 450 5.12 1,476 Same Day 12 6 16 $46.00
FRD15230 YES S Black 152 300 5.98 984 Same Day 12 14 $35.84
FRD15233 YES S Black 152 450 5.98 1,476 Same Day 12 6 19 $53.77
FRD16530 YES S Black 165 300 6.50 984 Same Day 12 6 13 $38.90
FRD16533 YES S Black 165 450 6.50 1,476 Same Day 12 6 18 $58.37
FRD17233 YES S Black 172 450 6.77 1,476 Same Day 12 6 21 $60.85
FRD22033 YES S Black 220 450 8.66 1,476 Same Day 12 6 26 $77.82
ZEBRA - 1/2" Core 74M CSO
Part Number
Clean
Start Type Color
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Width
(in)
Length
(ft) Lead Time
Std
Case
Small
Case
Case Wt
(lbs)
Ribbon
Price
HIGH MARK (WAX)
FED0644H NO S Black 64 74 2.52 243 Same Day 36 6,12 5 $3.56
FED0844H NO S Black 84 74 3.31 243 Same Day 36 6,12 6 $4.67
FED1104H NO S Black 110 74 4.33 243 Same Day 36 6,12 8 $6.12
FED110G35 NO S Black 110 74 4.33 243 Same Day 36 6,12 8 $6.12
SW200 (WAX)
FED110GS20 NO S Black 110 74 4.33 243 Same Day 36 12 8 $2.92
PRIME MARK (WAX/RESIN)
FED0644P NO S Black 64 74 2.52 243 Same Day 36 6,12 5 $2.75
FED1104P NO S Black 110 74 4.33 243 Same Day 36 6,12 7 $4.72
FED110G55 NO S Black 110 74 4.33 243 Same Day 36 8 $4.72
PM308 (WAX/RESIN)
FED1104P8 NO S Black 110 74 4.33 243 Same Day 36 6,12 8 $4.28
SP330 (RESIN)
FED0644S NO S Black 64 74 2.52 243 Same Day 36 6,12 5 $4.72
FED1104S NO S Black 110 74 4.33 243 Same Day 36 6,12 7 $8.12
ZEBRA - 1/2" Core 91M CSO
Part Number
Clean
Start Type Color
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Width
(in)
Length
(ft) Lead Time
Std
Case
Small
Case
Case Wt
(lbs)
Ribbon
Price
GP725 (WAX)
FED11025XC NO S Black 110 91 4.33 299 Same Day 36 6,12 11 $5.48
HIGH MARK (WAX)
FED110HM NO S Black 110 91 4.33 299 Same Day 36 6,12 10 $7.51
PRIME MARK (WAX/RESIN)
FED11050 NO S Black 110 91 4.33 299 Same Day 36 6,12 10 $5.81
SP330 (RESIN)
FED11030 NO S Black 110 91 4.33 299 Same Day 36 6,12 8 $9.98
CONFIDENTIAL PRICE LIST
Custom List
Alternative Packaging Solution
Prices Effective: 1/7/2021 3:17:33 PM
Lead time in business days Type: S = Standard, C = Custom, E = Exclusive
Page 8 MOQ on Standard items is 1 case. MOQ varies on Custom & Exclusive items.
 610-269-7440
ZEBRA PAX - 1" Core CSO
Part Number
Clean
Start Type Color
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Width
(in)
Length
(ft) Lead Time
Std
Case
Small
Case
Case Wt
(lbs)
Ribbon
Price
GP725 (WAX)
FZP11025 YES S Black 110 900 4.33 2,953 Same Day 12 6 30 $28.50
HIGH MARK (WAX)
FZP110HM YES S Black 110 900 4.33 2,953 Same Day 12 6 26 $29.93
SW200 (WAX)
FZP110S20 YES S Black 110 900 4.33 2,953 Same Day 12 30 $15.79
CONFIDENTIAL PRICE LIST
Custom List
Alternative Packaging Solution
Prices Effective: 1/7/2021 3:17:33 PM
Lead time in business days Type: S = Standard, C = Custom, E = Exclusive
Page 9 MOQ on Standard items is 1 case. MOQ varies on Custom & Exclusive items.
 610-269-7440